
9

23

6 11

17

18

31

10

135 25

19

24

30

26

11

17

22

27

15 32

8

2129

1

3 4 172811 2017

12

14

25

16 7

2

ITEM QTY PART NO. DESCRIPTION NOM
1 1 10218 MICROSWITCH MICROSWITCH
2 1 11898 CLIP CLIP
3 1 15493 SPRING PIN GOUPILLE
4 1 16045 DRIVE PINION PIGNON D'ENTRAINEMENT
5 1 16053 BRACKET, BRINE SIDE EQUERRE
6 1 16086 BRACKET, MOTOR MOUNTING Plaque de montage moteur
7 1 16495 LOWER CAM ASSY CAME ASSEMBLEE
8 1 17797 BRACKET, SWITCH MTG., 3150/3900 EQUERRE DE MONTAGE
9 2 18691 CONNECTOR, WATERTIGHT - 3/8" PRESSE ETOUPE 3/8"
10 1 18693 CONDUIT INTERDRIVE GAINE 
11 1 18963-39 DRIVE GEAR ASSY 3900 ADAPTER ROUE D'ENTRAINEMENT ASSEMBLEE 
12 4 21354 SCREW THM 8 x 16 VIS
13 1 21759 TIE RAP COLLIER
14 1 40391 MOTOR, DRIVE, 24V, 50/60HZ, MOTEUR D'ENTRAINEMENT
15 4 BR10231 SCREW, SLOTTED, INDENTED HEX HEAD, 1/4 - 20 X .50 VIS 1/4-20 X 12.7
16 2 BR10302 INSULATOR, LIMIT SWITCH ISOLATEUR
17 6 BR10872 SCREW,HEX WSH,8-32 X 17/64 VIS TETE HEXAGONAL 8-32
18 2 BR11080 SCREW, FLAT HEAD, #8-32 X .38 VIS ,  #8-32 X 3/8 
19 4 BR11235 1/4-20 HEX, NUT ECROU 1/4-20
20 1 BR11709 PIN- CONNECTING ROD AXE
21 1 BR11774 RETAINING RING CLIP DE RETENUE
22 2 BR11805 SCREW TC N°4-40 UNC 2A VIS TC N°4-40 UNC 2A
23 1 BR16050 RING, RETAINING CLIP DE RETENUE
24 1 BR16051 RETAINING RING CLIP DE RETENUE
25 2 BR16052 BUSHING BAGUE
26 1 BR16059 WASHER RONDELLE
27 2 BR18692 WASHER, SEALING - 3/8" RONDELLE 3/8"
28 1 BR18726-5 SPACER, INDICATOR ENTRETOISE
29 1 BR19315 INDICATOR,SERVICE/STANDBY,3900 INDICATEUR DE SERVICE/STANDBY, 3900
30 1 BU19305 BACKPLATE, 3900, LOWER, ENV Plaque de montage, 3900, LOWER,ENV
31 1 BU40396 FAISCEAU ELECTRIQUE WIRE HARNESS
32 1 BU26638 COVER ASSY PRO2 GREY LOWER 3900 COUVERCLE ASSEMBLE GRIS 3900

Rev R

POWER HEAD ADAPTER ASSY PRO2 3900 DUPLEX 24V
CHAP. 06

05/05/2010

26784


